MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2009/10 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
14
HM13-05001LF  500 0.60 0.40 150 90 1  29.21 24.13
HM13-10001LF  1000 0.35 1.00 200 60 1 29.21 24.13
HM13-20001LF  2000 0.25 1.40 300 60 1 29.21 24.13
HM13-05002LF  500 1.75 0.35 400 765 2 35.56 30.48
HM13-10002LF  1000 1.00 0.75 500 500 2 35.56 30.48
HM13-20002LF  2000 0.65 1.70 700 470 2 35.56 30.48
HM13-05003LF  500 2.75 0.25 750 1890 2 43.18 36.83
HM13-10003LF  1000 2.00 0.55 900 2000 2 43.18 36.83
HM13-20003LF 2000 1.50 0.80 1200 2250 2 43.18 36.83
HM13Electrical / Environmental
Schematic (Figure 1 & 2)
Notes: (1) Inductance is measured at 100kHz, 0.1Vrms (@ DC current).
 (2) It is recommended that the temperature of the component (ambient plus temperature rise) does not exceed 125°C under worst case operating conditions.